
C
A
R
B
U
R
E
T
O
R
 
P
A
R
T
S
 

A
N
D
 
F
U
E
L
 
L

IN
E
S

WWW.BLP.COM        ORDERS (800) 62 4-1358        PHONE (4 07) 422- 0394        FAX (407) 422-2741

CARBURETOR PARTS AND FUEL LINES

1 8

UNASSEMBLED COMPLETE
CARBURETORS

These kits contain all of the parts necessary with the
exception of jets to assemble a complete carburetor. All the
parts are machined but nothing is assembled. The main bodies
do not have the boosters installed and the base plates are not
assembled.

Some substitution is available where  we can design
special kits for your needs. They are available to the
professional carburetor builder only and are not
available to the general public.

UNASSEMBLED STANDARD 4150 SERIES
HOLLEY® PERFORMANCE CARBURETOR KITS

These kits come with brass floats and down leg boosters.
Some substitutions can be made. Please call for kit
content details.

BLP HOLLEY® LISTED
NUMBER NUMBER CFM

4 9 2 1 0 - 7 4 4 8 3 5 0
4 9 2 0 0 - 4 4 1 2 5 0 0
4 9 3 2 0 - 4 7 7 7 6 5 0
4 9 2 4 0 - 4 7 7 9 7 5 0
4 9 2 6 0 - 9 3 8 1 8 3 0
4 9 2 8 0 - 9 3 8 0 8 5 0

UNASSEMBLED 4150 HP SERIES
CARBURETOR KITS

Kits contain parts that are standard in these carburetors
except where noted. Please call for kit content details.

BLP HOLLEY® LISTED
NUMBER NUMBER CFM

4 9 2 2 0 - 8 0 5 0 7 3 9 0 H P
4 9 3 2 1 0 - 8 0 5 7 5 6 0 0 H P
4 9 2 3 1 0 - 8 0 5 4 1 - 1 6 5 0 H P
4 9 2 4 1 0 - 8 0 5 2 8 7 5 0 H P
4 9 2 6 1 0 - 8 0 5 0 9 - 1 8 3 0 H P
4 9 3 3 0 - 8 0 4 9 6 - 1 9 5 0 H P
4 9 3 3 - 5 0 c c 0 - 8 0 4 9 6 - 1 9 5 0 H P
4 9 3 3 1 0 - 8 0 4 9 8 - 1 9 5 0 H P
4 9 2 8 1 0 - 8 0 5 1 3 - 1 1 0 0 0 H P  ( 8 5 0 )
4 9 2 8 1 - 5 0 c c 0 - 8 0 5 1 3 - 1 1 0 0 0 H P  ( 8 5 0 )

UNASSEMBLED 4500 HP DOMINATOR SERIES
CARBURETOR KITS

These kits come standard WITH 3411961-3 metering
blocks and nitrophyl floats. Please call for kit content details.
Specify if you want the standard annular booster or the skirted
annular booster.

BLP HOLLEY® LISTED
NUMBER NUMBER CFM

4 9 3 0 1 0 - 8 8 9 6 1 0 5 0 H P
4 9 3 1 1 0 - 9 3 7 7 1 1 5 0 H P
4 9 3 1 2 0 - 8 0 5 3 2 1 1 2 5 0 H P

HARDWARE KIT
BLP offers carburetor hardware kits. These kits contain

all the screws, springs and miscellaneous parts that wear out
and corrode. Using only genuine Holley® and BLP Pro Series
components.
PART NO. APPLICATION

4 3 5 0 For a 2-barrel.
4 3 5 2 For a 4150 series.
4 3 5 3 For a 0-1850 and 0-3310.
4 3 5 4 For a 4500 series.

HOLLEY® SCREWS,
FASTENERS AND HARDWARE
PART NO. APPLICATION

5 5 6 7 Base plate to main body screw.
5 1 2 6 0 Throttle plate screw for 4500 series.
5 6 3 5 Throttle plate screw for 4150 series.
5 6 3 5 1 Throttle plate screw, 1/8" Torx head stainless.
5 6 3 5 2 Throttle plate screw, 3/16" Torx head stainless.
5 6 3 5 3 Throttle plate screw, 1/4" Torx head stainless.
5 5 5 2 Float bowl screw, standard with hex head.
5 5 5 2 - 1 Float bowl screw, standard with slotted head.
5 6 4 5 Float bowl screw, short with hex head.
5 3 1 5 Float bowl screw, 2.750" long hex head.
7 2 2 5 Float bowl sight screw.
5 1 0 1 6 Float bracket screw.
5 1 2 7 1 Throttle adjust screw for 4150 and 4500 HP.
5 1 6 0 1 Throttle adjust screw for the secondary of a

4150 series.
1 5 4 0 Idle mixture screw.
1 5 1 2 0 Idle mixture screw, large head.
5 8 5 4 Pump nozzle screw, solid head.
5 1 2 4 4 Pump nozzle screw, stainless steel hollow-head

for high volume 50cc pumps.
5 3 6 9 Pump housing screw, 30 cc.
5 3 7 0 Pump housing screw, 50 cc.
5 6 8 2 Pump cam screw.
5 7 5 6 Pump lever screw for 30cc pump arm.
3 9 1 6 5 Nylock nut for 30cc pump lever.
5 7 6 5 Needle and seat screw.
3 9 1 6 0 Needle and seat adjusting nut.
5 5 8 4 Secondary pump bracket screw.
4 6 3 Lock washer, 1/4 for pivot bolt in 4500.
5 1 2 5 8 Intermediate throttle lever pivot bolt for all

4500HP carburetors.
5 5 6 8 Vacuum secondary housing to main body screw.
5 5 6 9 Choke housing to main body screw.

INQUIRE ABOUT BLP’S
SPECIAL “JET” PROGRAM

FOR RACE TEAMS

AND ENGINE BUILDERS .


